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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 11
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 11:59:12

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Fokeev Boris
140

700

0

700

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 959

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 5

MecTo 63

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34125946

[og poxaeHus 2003

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[. |O4ykn Pes.

1 |49 51 [Lisimenko Ruslan 800|RUS 6 |6Gen. 1
2 |27 34 |Gaydym Arseniy 900|RUS | 6,5 [uepH. 0
3 |49 59 |Pyatakov lvan 800|RUS | 4,5 | 6en.0
4 |63 88 Egorov Dmitrii 700|RUS | 4,5 |u4epH. 1
5 |52 75 |Zmaga Georgy 800|RUS 5 |6en. %
6 |51 32 |Shavernev Artem 1350|RUS 5 |u4epH. Y2
7 |46 61 |Shilo Kirill 800|RUS 3 |[6en.1
8 |30 41  |Danilov Artem 800|RUS 5 |4epH. 0
9 |41 33 |Fridman Gleb 1297|RUS 4 | 6en. 1
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